Solon/Chagrin Falls Federal Credit Union Fees and Charges Schedule

Credit Union Membership	
0	Membership Share:
Savings Account Fees	
o o o	Dormant Account Fee - no activity for 12 months (under 18 waived) \$5.00/qtr Dormant Account Fee - no activity after 24 months (under 18 waived) \$25.00/qtr Savings (share) Account, Holiday Club Account, Trust Account Return/NSF of Deposited item fee: \$39.00 ACH return Fee: \$29.00
Wire Tr	cansfer Fees
0	Wire out Fee U.S.: \$15.00 Wire in Fee: \$15.00
Other S	ervice FeesThird Party Checks:FreeCheck Image Photocopy of Check:\$ 8.00Stop Payment order\$12.00Stop Payment order if check is presentedadditional - \$15.00
Loan Fe	es es
	Loan Fee - Individual (except HE)
0	Check Return/NSF Fee: \$39.00 ACH Return/NSF Fee: \$29.00 Late Payment Charge Payments received 10 days after the due date: \$19.00
GAP In	surance
OAI III	GAP Insurance – new & used vehicles\$395.00
CARFAX	<u>K Reports</u>